Dates and Fees 2020



Dates and Fees

(Prices in GBP)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Business, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

Intensive (30)

BEC Vantage, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time, TOEIC, FCE, CAE

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	305	355	390
2 weeks	610	710	780
3 weeks	915	1,065	1,170
4 weeks	1,220	1,420	1,560
5 weeks	1,525	1,775	1,950
6 weeks	1,830	2,130	2,340
7 weeks	2,135	2,485	2,730
8 weeks	2,360	2,760	3,040
9 weeks	2,655	3,105	3,420
10 weeks	2,950	3,450	3,800
11 weeks	3,245	3,795	4,180
12 weeks	3,420	3,960	4,440
Add. week	285	330	370
24 weeks	6,000	7,200	7,920
36 weeks	9,000	10,800	11,880
48 weeks	12,000	14,400	15,840
24-48 weeks: Langua	age Seme	ster/Year	

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	2	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	28
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for exams dates

Accommodation

Por	person	ጲ	ner	wook
гег	Delsoil	œ	nei	week

Per person & per	week
Homestay, zone 2 Single occupancy, shared bathroom, half board	240
Homestay, zone 2 Single occupancy, shared bathroom, breakfast	200
Homestay, zone 2 Double occupancy, shared bathroom, half boar	220 d
Homestay, zone 3-4 Single occupancy, shared bathroom, half board	205
Homestay, zone 3-4	170

Homestay, zone 3-4 175
Double occupancy, shared bathroom, half board

Single occupancy, shared bathroom, breakfast

Chapter Islington* 345 En-suite, large room, single occupancy, no meals

Chapter Islington* 335
En-suite, standard room, single occupancy, no meals

Chapter Lewisham* 330
Studio, single occupancy, no meals

Chapter Lewisham* 195 Studio, double occupancy, no meals

Shared Apartment* 265
En-suite, single occupancy, no meals

Shared Apartment* 240
Shared bathroom, single occupancy, no meals

* min. age 18, min. stay 2 weeks Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Students under 18 must book home stay on a half board basis

Double occupancy in home stay can be twin or double bed

Double occupancy in residence is a double bed

Exam Fees

Exam fee CAE	165
Exam fee BEC Vantage	165
Exam fee IELTS	Jan-Feb 175 / Mar-Dec 180

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	90
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	25
High season (homestay) / week*	25
Christmas (homestay) / week*	30
Special diets (homestay) / week**	25
Retainer fee (homestay) / week***	60
Accommodation change fee	60
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	15
Courier service fee	65
Work experience placement	950

* High season: Tuition 15.06-22.08.2020 / Homestay 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Christmas 19.12.2020 - 02.01.2021

** Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher

*** Maximun 2 week

Private Lessons

One-to-one	85 / lesson

School is closed

01.01. / 10.04. / 13.04. / 08.05. / 25.05. / 31.08. 21.12.2020-25.12.2020

Transfer (One way)

Gatwick Airport	135
Heathrow Airport	135
King's Cross, St. Pancras Train station	60
London City Airport	100
London Southend Airport	181
Luton Airport	145
Stansted Airport	145

Arrival transfer is compulsory for minors. Waiting fee: 1st hour is free, then GBP 16 per hour plus any car parking charges incurred. Shared option available.

Dates and Fees

(Prices in GBP)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

CAE, CPE, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

Tuition						
Lessons per week	20	25	30			
1 week	290	335	375			
2 weeks	580	670	750			
3 weeks	870	1,005	1,125			
4 weeks	1,160	1,340	1,500			
5 weeks	1,450	1,675	1,875			
6 weeks	1,740	2,010	2,250			
7 weeks	2,030	2,345	2,625			
8 weeks	2,200	2,560	2,880			
9 weeks	2,475	2,880	3,240			
10 weeks	2,750	3,200	3,600			
11 weeks	3,025	3,520	3,960			
12 weeks	3,240	3,780	4,260			
Add. week	270	315	355			
24 weeks	5,400	6,600	7,320			
36 weeks	8,100	9,900	10,980			
48 weeks	10,800	13,200	14,640			
24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year						

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	2	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for CAE / CPE dates

Accommodation

Per	person	æ	ner	week

· · ·	
Homestay Single occupancy, shared bathroom, half board	200 d
Homestay Single occupancy, shared bathroom, breakfast	160
Homestay Double occupancy, shared bathroom, half boar	165 rd
Homestay Single occupancy, private bathroom, half boar	260 d
Study Inn* Studio, single occupancy, no meals	290
Study Inn* Double occupancy, no meals	190
Sedley Court*	225

CB1 Host** 275 en suite, single occupancy, no meals (high season only)

* min. age 18, min. stay 2 weeks

En suite, single occupancy, no meals

**min. age 18, min. stay 1 week, bookable in July/

Students under 18 must book home stay on a half board basis

Double occupancy in home stay can be twin or double bed

Double occupancy in residence is a double bed

Exam Fees

Exam fee CAE	165
Exam fee CPE	170
Exam fee IELTS	Jan-Feb 175 / Mar-Dec 180

Private Lessons

One-to-one	75 / lesson
------------	-------------

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	90
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	25
High season (homestay) / week*	25
Christmas (homestay) / week*	30
Special diets (homestay) / week**	25
Accommodation change fee	60
Retainer fee (homestay) / week	60
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	15
Courier service fee	65

* High season: Tuition 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Homestay 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Christmas 19.12.2020 - 02.01.2021 ** Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher *** Retainer fee: max. 2 weeks

School is closed

01.01. / 10.04. / 13.04. / 08.05. / 25.05. / 31.08. 21.12.2020-04.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Gatwick Airport	183
Heathrow Airport	155
London City Airport	130
Luton Airport	96
London Southend Airport	181
Stansted Airport	75
St. Pancras Train Station (London Central)	145

Arrival transfer is compulsory for minors, aiting fee: 1st hour is free, then GBP 16 per hour plus any car parking charges incurred. Shared option available.

Dates and Fees

(Prices in GBP)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

FCE, CAE, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

Tuition				
Lessons per week	20	25	30	
1 week	290	335	375	
2 weeks	580	670	750	
3 weeks	870	1,005	1,125	
4 weeks	1,160	1,340	1,500	
5 weeks	1,450	1,675	1,875	
6 weeks	1,740	2,010	2,250	
7 weeks	2,030	2,345	2,625	
8 weeks	2,200	2,560	2,880	
9 weeks	2,475	2,880	3,240	
10 weeks	2,750	3,200	3,600	
11 weeks	3,025	3,520	3,960	
12 weeks	3,240	3,780	4,260	
Add. week	270	315	355	
24 weeks	5,400	6,600	7,320	
36 weeks	8,100	9,900	10,980	
48 weeks	10,800	13,200	14,640	
24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year				

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	2	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Accommodation

Per	person	ጼ	ner	week	•

	Per person & per w	reek
Homestay Single occupancy, shared	I bathroom, half board	185
Homestay Single occupancy, shared	l bathroom, breakfast	160
Homestay Double occupancy, share	ed bathroom, half board	165
Homestay Single occupancy, privat		240

Britannia Study Residence* 290 En-suite, single occupancy, no meals

Phoenix Halls of Residence** 260

En-suite, single occupancy, no meals

* min. age 18, min. stay 2 weeks

** min. age 18, min. stay 2 weeks, available July/August Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Students under 18 must book home stay on a half board basis

Double occupancy in home stay can be twin or double bed Double occupancy in residence is a double bed

Exam Fees

Exam fee CAE	165
Exam fee CPE	170
Exam fee IELTS	Jan-Feb 175 / Mar-Dec 180

Private Lessons

One-to-one	75 / lesson

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	90
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	25
High season (homestay) / week*	25
Christmas (homestay) / week*	30
Special diets (homestay) / week**	25
Accommodation change fee	60
Retainer fee (homestay) / week	60
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	15
Courier service fee	65

* High season: Tuition 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Homestay

15.06.-22.08.2020 / Christmas 19.12.2020 - 02.01.2021 ** Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher ***Retainer fee: max. 2 weeks

School is closed

01.01, / 10.04, / 13.04, / 08.05, / 25.05, / 31.08, 21.12.2020-04.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Gatwick Airport	95
Heathrow Airport	155
London City Airport	170
Luton Airport	226
Stansted Airport	226

Arrival transfer is compulsory for minors. Waiting fee: 1st hour is free, then GBP 16 per hour plus any car parking charges incurred. Shared option available.

Dates and Fees

(Prices in GBP)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language

Standard (25)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS

Intensive (30)

General Language, IELTS

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	280	325	365
2 weeks	560	650	730
3 weeks	840	975	1,095
4 weeks	1,120	1,300	1,460
5 weeks	1,400	1,625	1,825
6 weeks	1,680	1,950	2,190
7 weeks	1,960	2,275	2,555
8 weeks	2,080	2,480	2,800
9 weeks	2,340	2,790	3,150
10 weeks	2,600	3,100	3,500
11 weeks	2,860	3,410	3,850
12 weeks	3,000	3,600	4,020
Add. week	250	300	335
24 weeks	5,280	6,480	7,200
36 weeks	7,920	9,720	10,800
48 weeks	10,560	12,960	14,400
24-48 weeks: Langua	ge Seme	ster/Year	

Accommodation

Per person & per week

Homestay Single occupancy, shared bathroom, half board	165
Homestay Single occupancy, shared bathroom, breakfast	140
Homestay Double occupancy, shared bathroom, half board	145
Homestay Single occupancy, private bathroom, half board	240
St Peter's Hall* Studio, single occupancy, no meals	245
St Peter's Hall* Studio, double occupancy, no meals	150
Dorchester House**	190

^{*} min. age 18, min. stay 4 weeks (Shorter term bookings accepted from June - September), GBP 250 refundable deposit on-site

Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

en-suite, single occupancy, no meals

Students under 18 must book home stay on a half board basis

Double occupancy in home stay can be twin or double bed Double occupancy in residence is a double bed

Private Lessons

One-to-one	75 / lesson
------------	-------------

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	90
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	25
High season (homestay) / week*	25
Christmas (homestay) / week*	30
Special diets (homestay) / week**	25
Accommodation change fee	60
Retainer fee (homestay) / week	60
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	15
Courier service fee	65

^{*} High season: Tuition 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Homestay 15.06.-22.08.2020 / Christmas 19.12.2020 - 02.01.2021

School is closed

01.01. / 10.04. / 13.04. / 08.05. / 25.05. / 31.08. 21.12.2020-04.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Bournemouth Airport	55
Gatwick Airport	220
Heathrow Airport	215
Luton Airport	240
Stansted Airport	260

Arrival transfer is compulsory for minors. Waiting fee: 1st hour is free, then GBP 16 per hour plus any car parking charges incurred. Shared option available.

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	2	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates also for beginners (in bold)

^{**} min. age 18, min. stay 2 weeks, bookable in July/ August, extra nights on request only

^{**} Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher *** Retainer fee: max. 2 weeks

Dates and Fees

(Prices in USD)

30

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time, TOEFL, TOEIC

Intensive (30)

Beginner, CAE, FCE, General Language, IELTS,

Tuition					
Lessons per week	20	25	30		
1 week	353	426	496		
2 weeks	706	852	992		
3 weeks	1,059	1,278	1,488		
4 weeks	1,284	1,548	1,812		
5 weeks	1,605	1,935	2,265		
6 weeks	1,926	2,322	2,718		
7 weeks	2,247	2,709	3,171		
8 weeks	2,520	3,064	3,560		
9 weeks	2,835	3,447	4,005		
10 weeks	3,150	3,830	4,450		
11 weeks	3,465	4,213	4,895		
12 weeks	3,672	4,464	5,292		
Add. week	306	372	441		
24 weeks	6,984	8,544	10,152		
36 weeks	10,080	12,600	14,940		
48 weeks	13,440	16,800	19,920		
24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year					

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	8	5	2	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	9	14
21	18	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	28
27	24	23	27	26	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates for beginners - Every week See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay			305 / 46
single room	shared bathroom	half board	

Homestay* 250 / 38 double room, shared bathroom, half board

Vantaggio Suites** 510/103

single room, private bathroom, no meals

Vantaggio Suites*** 525 / 103 large single room, private bathroom, no meals

Vantaggio Suites**** 292 / 60 double room, private bathroom, no meals

Pinnacle on the Park Apartments 576 / -- single room, private bathroom, no meals

Pinnacle on the Park Apartments
double room, private bathroom, no meals

Bay Pointe Apartments

492 / --

single room, private bathroom, no meals

Bay Pointe Apartments 272 / -- double room, private bathroom, no meals

- * Availability on request. Only if the students come together and stay for the same period of time.
- ** For three weeks and more: Monthly price of USD1320 (no breakdown per week possible) Refundable deposit on-site: Approx. USD 500
- *** For three weeks and more: Monthly price of USD 1425 (no breakdown per week possible) Refundable deposit on-site: Approx. USD 500
- ****Availability on request

For three weeks and more: Monthly price of USD 792 (no breakdown per week possible) Students must come together and stay for the same period of time

Matching option for USD 799/ month available if student would like to be randomly matched with another person (only available monthly) Refundable deposit on-site: Approx. USD 500

Residence and Apartments: Cancellation 2 weeks prior to arrival: no charge. Less than 2 weeks prior to arrival or no show: 1 week charge. Moving out before the planned stay without 4 weeks' notice: 2 weeks charged, giving 4 weeks notice: no charge.

Arrival/Departure: Saturday - Saturday

School is closed

01.01. / 20.01. / 17.02. / 06.03. / 31.03. / 25.05. / 12.06. / 03.07. / 07.09. / 02.10. / 11.11. / 26.11 / 27.11. / 21.12.20 - 25.12.2020

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	200
Accommodation placement (non-refundable)	170
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	95

Supplements

High season (tuition) / week*

rigii seasori (nomestay) / week	30
High season (Vantaggio Suites) once*	100
Cleaning fee (Vantaggio Suites)	45
I-20 delivery fee for visa (Japan, Korea)**	85

I-20 delivery fee for visa (Western Europe, South-

East Asia, China, Turkey & Datin America)*

I-20 delivery fee for visa (CIS, Eastern Europe, MENA)**

* High season: Tuition 14.06-16.08.2020 / Homestay 14.06.-16.08.2020 / Vantaggio Suites July/August (stays of less than 10 days: no supplement; from 10-39 days: USD 50; from 40 days: USD 100) ** applicable for F-1 visas

Transfer (One way)

San Diego International Airport	125
Los Angeles International Airport	429

Private Lessons

One-to-one	110 / 1 lesson
One-to-one	440 / 5 lessons

Exam Fees

Exam fee FCE	360
Exam fee CAE	360
Exam fee IELTS	265
Exam fee TOEFL	220
Exam fee TOEIC	125
Exam fees are only approximate and to be pai	d on-site

Dates and Fees

(Prices in CAD)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, EAP, General Language

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, Cultural Activity Programme, General Language, IELTS

Intensive (30)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	274	332	386
2 weeks	548	664	772
3 weeks	822	996	1,158
4 weeks	1,096	1,328	1,544
5 weeks	1,370	1,660	1,930
6 weeks	1,644	1,992	2,316
7 weeks	1,918	2,324	2,702
8 weeks	1,976	2,392	2,776
9 weeks	2,223	2,691	3,123
10 weeks	2,470	2,990	3,470
11 weeks	2,717	3,289	3,817
12 week	2,964	3,588	4,164
Add. week	247	299	347
24 weeks	5,928	7,176	8,328
36 weeks	8,388	10,152	11,808
48 weeks	11,184	13,536	15,744
24-48 weeks: Langua	age Seme	ster/Year	

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay 200 / 50 single room, shared bathroom, full board

Student Residence* 350 / 80 double room, private bathroom, full board (minors)

Student Residence** 200/80 double room, private bathroom, no meals

Student Residence* 350 / 80 double room, private bathroom, half board

** min. age 19, min. stay 4 weeks (exeptions may be possible upon request). Cancellation: written notification required 4 weeks prior to arrival - otherwise: first 4 weeks are non-refundable - after arrival, before 4 weeks completed: refund for the remaining amount for that month will be forfeited - subsequent weeks will be refunded 100%

Arrival/Departure: Sunday-Saturday

*From 29.06-28.08.2020 minor students must stay in residence with min. stay 2 weeks and book the Activity Package. Full-board option possible for minors (same price like half-board).

Extra nights do not include board

Minors are not permitted in students residence from 1 Jan-27Jun and from 30 Aug to 31 Dec.

Exam Fees

Exam fee IELTS	310
Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid	on-site

Private Lessons

One-to-one	50 / lesson

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	150
Accommodation placement homestay (non-refundable)	100
Accommodation placement student residence (non-refundable)	100
my.Eurocentres access & study resources per 12 weeks (non-refundable)	125
Minor administration fee	75
Minor supervision fee (residence) / week	75
Afternoon Plus Programme*	250
Activity Package**	150

* available July/August for minor students only (mandatory, unless enrolled in Intensive 30), incl. afternoons sailing, golfing, tennis and artech (digital media), in combination with 20 lessons course ** available July/August, for minor students only (optional), incl. social activities like whale watching, sailing, paddle boarding, excursions etc.

School is closed

01.01 - 05.01 / 17.02. / 10.04/ 12.04/ 18.05 / 01.07 / 03.08 / 07.09 / 12.10 / 11.11 / 21.12.2020 - 03.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Halifax Stanfield International Airport	120
Transfer highly recommended	

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	10	13	11	8	13	10	<u>14</u>	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	28
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start dates for beginners - Every week Start dates for IELTS (underlined)

Dates and Fees

(Prices in CAD)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time, TOEFL, TOEIC

Intensive (30)

Beginner, CAE, FCE, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	371	449	522
2 weeks	742	898	1,044
3 weeks	1,113	1,347	1,566
4 weeks	1,352	1,632	1,888
5 weeks	1,690	2,040	2,360
6 weeks	2,028	2,448	2,832
7 weeks	2,366	2,856	3,304
8 weeks	2,648	3,232	3,752
9 weeks	2,979	3,636	4,221
10 weeks	3,310	4,040	4,690
11 weeks	3,641	4,444	5,159
12 weeks	3,852	4,680	5,568
Add. week	321	390	464
24 weeks	7,368	9,000	10,680
36 weeks	10,944	13,284	15,732
48 weeks	14,592	17,712	20,976
Add. week	307	375	445
Add. 2 weeks	304	369	437
24-48 weeks: Langua	age Seme	ster/Year	

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay	247 / 47
single room, shared bathroom, half board	

Homestay 261 / 50 single room, shared bathroom, full board

ccnm* from 220 / -- single room, shared bathroom, no meals

Alexandra Hotel** from 775 / -- single room, private bathroom, no meals

HOEM*** from 668/ --

single room, shared bathroom, no meals

* min. age 18, min. stay 4 weeks, CAD 600 deposit required at the time of booking (CAD 50 is non-refundable). Students who cancel within the appropriate timeline will receive the full deposit refund less CAD 50 - otherwise full deposit will be forfeited. CAD 50 fee to change rooms. Available July/August only.

** min. age 18, min. stay 4 weeks, approx. CAD 200

refundable deposit on-site

*** 2, 3 and 4 person apartment. Available from May 5

- Aug 26. 50% deposit due with the return of a signed agreement. Price and availability on request. Non refundable

Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Exam Fee FCE 315 Exam fee FCE 315 Exam fee CAE 315 Exam fee IELTS 339 Exam fee TOEFL 315 Exam fee TOEIC 180 Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	175
Accommodation placement (non-refundable)	240
my.Eurocentres access & study resources per 12 weeks	95
High season (tuition) / week*	30
Custodianship fee**	80
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	18
Mailing service fee	100

* High season: 15.06.-14.08.2020

** required for all students under the age of 17, for some nationalities also for 17 year-olds

School is closed

01.01. / 17.02. / 06.03. / 10.04 - 13.04. / 18.05. / 12.06. / 01.07. / 03.08. / 07.09. / 25.09. / 12.10. / 11.11. / 04.12 / 21.12.2020 to 25.12.2020

Transfer (One way)

Transfer is compulsory for minors (16-17 yea	rs)
Pearson International Airport (departure)	115
Pearson International Airport (arrival)	170

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	4	8	5	2	7
13	10	9	14	11	8	13	10	14	13	9	14
20	18	16	20	19	15	20	17	21	19	16	28
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates for beginners - Every week See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Private Lessons

One-to-one	110 / 1 lesson
One-to-one	440 / 5 lessons

Dates and Fees

(Prices in CAD)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time, TOEFL, TOEIC

Intensive (30)

Beginner, CAE, FCE, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	371	449	522
2 weeks	742	898	1,044
3 weeks	1,113	1,347	1,566
4 weeks	1,352	1,632	1,888
5 weeks	1,690	2,040	2,360
6 weeks	2,028	2,448	2,832
7 weeks	2,366	2,856	3,304
8 weeks	2,648	3,232	3,752
9 weeks	2,979	3,636	4,221
10 weeks	3,310	4,040	4,690
11 weeks	3,641	4,444	5,159
12 weeks	3,852	4,680	5,568
Add. week	321	390	464
24 weeks	7,368	9,000	10,680
36 weeks	10,944	13,284	15,732
48 weeks	14,592	17,712	20,976
Add. week	307	375	445
Add. 2 weeks	304	369	437

Weekly Start Dates

24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	4	8	5	2	7
13	10	9	14	11	8	13	10	14	13	9	14
20	18	16	20	19	15	20	17	21	19	16	28
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates for beginners - Every week See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay 247 / 47 single room, shared bathroom, half board

Homestay 261 / 50 single room, shared bathroom, full board

YWCA* from 366 / -- single room, shared bathroom, no meals

Viva Suites** from 360 / -- single room, shared bathroom, no meals

GEC Granville*** from 950 / -- single room, private bathroom, no meals

* min. age 19, min. stay 30 days. Price and availability on request. Cancellation fee of CAD 100 charged by the residencee once booked.

** min. age 19, min. stay 5 weeks, refundable deposit on-site: approx. 40%-50% (by credit card), refunds until 2 weeks prior to arrival - penalty of 50% of the deposit after that

deposit after that

*** min. age 19, min. stay 4 weeks, refundable deposit
on-site: approx. 40%-50% (by credit card)

Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Exam Fees

Exam fee FCE	315
Exam fee CAE	315
Exam fee IELTS	339
Exam fee TOEFL	315
Exam fee TOEIC	180
Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid	d on-site

Private Lessons

One-to-one	110 / 1 lesson
One-to-one	440 / 5 lesson

Supplements	
Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	175
Accommodation placement (non-refundable)	240
my.Eurocentres access & study resources per 12 weeks	95
High season (tuition) / week*	30
Custodianship fee**	80
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	18
Mailing service fee	100
* High season: 15.0614.08.2020 ** required for all students under the age of 17, for	or

School is closed

some nationalities also for 17 year-olds

01.01. / 17.02. / 06.03. / 10.04 - 13.04. / 18.05. / 12.06. / 01.07. / 03.08. / 07.09. / 25.09. / 12.10. / 11.11. / 04.12 / 21.12.2020 to 25.12.2020

Transfer (One way)

Vancouver International Airport (arrival)	170
Vancouver International Airport (departure)	115
Transfer is compulsory for minors (16-17 years)	

Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

150

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language

Standard (25)

Beginner, General Language, TOEFL

Intensive (30)

Beginner, CAE, CPE, FCE, General Language, IELTS

20 Business Basic (20B) On request

Business

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	181	211	
2 weeks	362	422	437
3 weeks	543	634	655
4 weeks	686	810	842
5 weeks	858	1,012	1,052
6 weeks	1,030	1,214	1,262
7 weeks	1,201	1,417	1,406
8 weeks	1,288	1,527	1,600
9 weeks	1,449	1,718	1,800
10 weeks	1,610	1,910	2,000
11 weeks	1,771	2,100	2,200
12 weeks	1,837	2,196	2,314
Add. week	153	182	193
24 weeks	3,294	3,970	4,166
36 weeks	4,942	5,955	6,250
48 weeks	6,589	7,941	8,333
24-48 weeks: Lan	guage Seme	ster/Year	

Accommodation

Homestay

Per person & pe	er week / night
-----------------	-----------------

Homestay single room, shared bathroom, half board	150 / 22
Homestay double room, shared bathroom, half board	112 / 16

Homestay	/
	,

single room, private bathroom, half board

double room, private bathroom, half board

Student Residence* 245 / -- single room, private bathroom, no meals

Student Residence*	184 /
double room, private bathroom, no meals	

Student Residence*	190 /
single room, shared bathroom, no meals	

Student Residence*	143 /
double room, shared bathroom, no meals	

^{*} Eurocentres Student Residence min. age 18 Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Exam Fees

Exam fee FCE	150*
Exam fee CAE	150*
Exam fee IELTS	200*
Exam fee TOEFL	150*
* Fees are only approximate and charged and	l paid to
evam centres	

Private Lessons

One-to-one	54 / 1 lesson
One-to-one	270 / 5 lessons

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	110
my.Eurocentres access	120
Accommodation placement Student Residence (nonrefundable)	120
Study resources per 1-12 weeks	50
Study resources per 13-24 weeks	100

School is closed

Study resources per 25-36 weeks

01.01. / 02.01. / 03.01. / 04.01. / 10.04. / 13.04. / 27.04. / 01.05. / 16.06. / 10.08. / 24.09. / 16.12 / 18.12.2020 till - 04.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Cape Town International Airport	38
One way free airport transfer for students staying	in

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	10	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start dates also for beginners - Every week See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Dates and Fees

(Prices in AUD)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, General Language, IELTS, **IELTS Full Time**

Intensive (30)

Beginner, CAE, CPE, FCE, General Language, IELTS, IELTS Full Time, PET

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	25	30
1 week	250	300	340
2 weeks	500	600	680
3 weeks	750	900	1,020
4 weeks	1,000	1,200	1,360
5 weeks	1,250	1,495	1,690
6 weeks	1,505	1,785	2,025
7 weeks	1,765	2,075	2,355
8 weeks	2,020	2,370	2,685
9 weeks	2,275	2,660	3,015
10 weeks	2,540	2,950	3,340
11 weeks	2,800	3,230	3,665
12 weeks	3,065	3,510	3,990
Add. week	210	280	315
Add week+ 20	200	270	305

24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year Special regulations apply for participants under 18.Basic (20): Additional week is not availabe to Tourist visa students, maximum 12 weeks. Maximum 17 weeks for Working holiday visa students. Minor students must book Intensive 30.

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	2	6	3	7	6	2	7
13	10	9	14	11	9	13	10	14	12	9	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	16	
28	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	23	
		30			29		31			30	

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Accommodation

Per	person	ጴ	ner	weel	1	night

Homestay*	255 / 41
single room, shared bathroom, half board	

Homestay* 291 / 41 single room, shared bathroom, full board

242 / 39 double room, shared bathroom, half board

Homestay* 273 / 43 double room, shared bathroom, full board

Shared Apartment** 250 per week

single room, shared bathroom, no meals

Shared Apartment** 195 per week double room, shared bathroom, no meals

Shared Apartment** 270-400 per week single room, private bathroom, no meals

* full-board is mandatory for all students under 18

years ** min. age 18, min. stay 1 week, approx. AUD 220 refundable deposit on-site

Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Exam Fees

Exam fee PET

Exam fee FCE	360
Exam fee CAE	360
Exam fee CPE	387
Exam fee IELTS	350
Exam fees are only approximate and to be no	aid on-site

Exam fee IELTS	350
Exam fee CPE	387
Exam fee CAE	360
Exam fee FCE	360

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	200
Accommodation placement (non-refundable)	200
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per level*	50
Christmas (homestay) / week**	90
Retainer fee (homestay) / week	85
Guardianship fee (homestay) for minors / week	53
OSHC 1-4 weeks***	55
OSHC 5-8 weeks***	110
OSHC 9-12 weeks***	165
OSHC 13-16 weeks***	220
OSHC 17-20 weeks***	275
OSHC 21-24 weeks***	330
OSHC 25-28 weeks***	385
OSHC 29-32 weeks***	440
OSHC 33-36 weeks***	495
OSHC 37-40 weeks***	550
OSHC 41-44 weeks***	605
OSHC 45-48 weeks***	660
OSHC 49-52 weeks***	715
OSHC 53-56 weeks***	770
*	

* to be paid at school, Security Deposit: AUD 80 (refunded to student when text book is returned in good condition).

* Christmas: 21.12.-28.12.2019

360

*** Compulsory Overseas Student Health Cover Australia, prices are subject to change

School is closed

01.01. / 02.01 / 03.01 / 27.01. / 10.04. /13.04./ 25.04./04.05/ 17.06 / 05.10 / 9.12.2020 - 03.01.2021

Private Lessons

One-to-one 110 per lesson 525 / 5 lesson

Transfer (One way)

Cairns International Airport

Homestay pick up free of charge. The transfer option is not available for shared apartments. The school can book transport at an additional fee. Return transfer is compulsory for minor students.

Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

50

20

100

10

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

General Language, Morning + 4 lessons (optional)

Standard Plus (26+)

Basic (20), General Language + 6 small group lessons for IELTS + 4 elective lessons (optional)

Intensive (26)

Basic (20), General Language + **6 individual lessons** + 4 elective lessons (optional)

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	26+	26
1 week	160	195	360
2 weeks	320	390	720
3 weeks	480	585	1,080
4 weeks	640	780	1,440
5 weeks	800	975	1,800
6 weeks	960	1,170	2,160
7 weeks	1,120	1,365	2,520
8 weeks	1,200	1,480	2,800
9 weeks	1,350	1,665	3,150
10 weeks	1,500	1,850	3,500
11 weeks	1,650	2,035	3,850
12 weeks	1,800	2,220	4,200
Add. week	140	175	340
24 weeks	3,360	4,200	8,160
+24 weeks: Academic Ye	ar		

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	10	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start weekly dates - all Mondays except schools closed days

Accommodation

Per person & per week/night

		5	
Residence** quadruple room, shared b	pathroom	125/	
Apartments Twin room, shared bathro	om	190/	
Apartments Twin room, ensuite		210/	
Apartments Single room, shared bath	room	350/	
Apartaments Single room, private bath	room	390/	

Homestay* 220 / 35 Single room, shared bathroom, half board

Homestay*	170 / 30
Twin room private bathroom half board	

Min. age for Apartments/Recidence accommodation is 18 years old and Homestay is 17 years old.
*Cancellation Homestay

a) If cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded.

b) If cancelled less than 30 days but more than 7 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement (30 EUR).

c) If cancelled less than 7 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded with the exception of the placement fee (30 EUR) and one week's accommodation.

 d) If is postponed less than 7 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week's accommodation.

e) After arrival: The first 4 weeks of a host family booking cannot be cancelled. After that a booked host family stay can be cancelled if the school receives notification 2 weeks in advance. A refund can be given for the outstanding weeks that the family was booked for

was booked for.
**Cancellation Residence

a) If cancelled more than 30 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded.

 b) If residential is cancelled less than 30 days but more 14 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (30 EUR).

c) If is cancelled less than 14 days before arrival, all fees will be refunded with the exception of the accommodation placement fee (30 EUR) and one week's accommodation.

d) No refund will be made if a student makes alternative arrangements during their stay.

tive arrangements during their stay.
e) No allowance will be made for absence from accommodation during the time arranged or for late arrival or early departure.

f) If residential accommodation is postponed less than 14 days before arrival, the student will be charged for one week's accommodation.

Arrival/Departure: Sunday

Supplements	
Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	40
Study resources	40
High season (tuition) / week*	50
High season (accommodation) / week*	50
Accommodation placement fees	30
Accommodation Eco Tax (on arrival)	5

Insurance per week
* High season: Tuition and Accommodation 13.06.
20.09.2020 / Christmas 21.12.-05.01.2021

** On all accommodation bookings for students with minimum age of 17

** Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher

School is closed

Christmas (homestay) supplement

Special diets (homestay)**

Residence Deposit (on arrival)

01.01. / 10.02. / 19.03. / 31.03. / 10.04. / 01.05. / 29.06. / 08.09. / 21.09. / 08.12. / 21.12.2020 - 05.01.2021

Exam Fees

Exam fee IELTS* 230

The school do not provide the exam. Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site

Transfer (One way)

Airport 25

Mandatory on arrival if the accommodation is booked with Atlas

Private Lessons

One-to-one* 40 / lesson
*On resquest

Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

85

690

1,200

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language

Standard (25)

Beginner, Business, DALF, DELF, General Language

Tuition		
Lessons per week	20	25
1 week	331	402
2 weeks	662	804
3 weeks	993	1,206
4 weeks	1,324	1,608
5 weeks	1,655	2,010
6 weeks	1,986	2,412
7 weeks	2,317	2,814
8 weeks	2,456	3,064
9 weeks	2,763	3,447
10 weeks	3,070	3,830
11 weeks	3,377	4,213
12 weeks	3,564	4,440
Add. week	297	370
24 weeks	6,456	7,992
36 weeks	9,684	11,988
48 weeks	12,912	15,984
24-48 weeks: Language Seme	ester/Year	

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

240 / 40

Homestay single room, shared bathroom, breakfast	285 / 48
Homestay single room, shared bathroom, half board	355 / 60
Homestay double room, shared bathroom, half board	315 / 53
Résidence St Mandé* single room, private bathroom, no meals	460/75
Résidence St Mandé* double room, private bathroom, no meals	255 / 45
Résidence Davout Studio, private bathroom	645/
Résidence Davout**	505/

double room, private bathroom, no meals

* min. age 18

Homestay

Studio, private bathroom

Residences: Single nights are available on request. Cancellation due to no-show or after arrival - No refund possible. If a student finds another student willing to take over the studio for the remaining duration of the booking, the new student needs to pay for its booking at the residence and be made aware of the T&C before the refund is processed. A change fee will be deducted. Additional homestay options on request.

**For bookings from or over 4 weeks

Arrival/Departure: Saturday- Saturday

Supplements	
Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	110
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	20
Christmas (homestay) / week*	55
Retainer fee (homestay) / week	50

* High season: Tuition 15.06.-17.08.2020 / Christmas 21.12.2020-25.12.2020

Courier service fee

Work experience placement (EU)

Work experience placement (Non-EU)

** High season (Fair dates): To be confirmed. EUR 160 per person in a double room.

Transfer (One way)

Charles de Gaulle Airport–Gare Montparnasse	192
Charles de Gaulle Airport	192
Gare de l'Est Train station	115
Gare de Lyon Train station	115
Gare du Nord Train station	115
Gare Montparnasse Train station	115
Orly Airport	192

School is closed

01.01. / 13.04. / 01.05. / 08.05. / 21.05. / 01.06. / 14.07. / 11.11. / 21.12.2020-25.12.2020

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	10	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	28
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for DELF / DALF dates

Exam Fees Exam fee DELF A2 190 Exam fee DELF B1 224 Exam fee DELF B2 279 Exam fee DALF C1 279

Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site

Private Lessons

One-to-one 105 / lesson

Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language

Standard (25)

Beginner, General Language DALF and DELF (on request)

Tuition						
Lessons per week	20	25				
1 week	318	385				
2 weeks	636	770				
3 weeks	954	1,155				
4 weeks	1,272	1,540				
5 weeks	1,590	1,925				
6 weeks	1,908	2,310				
7 weeks	2,226	2,695				
8 weeks	2,280	2,816				
9 weeks	2,565	3,168				
10 weeks	2,850	3,520				
11 weeks	3,135	3,872				
12 weeks	3,192	3,996				
Add. week	266	333				
24 weeks	5,928	7,392				
36 weeks	8,892	11,088				
48 weeks	11,856	14,784				
24-48 weeks: Language Semester/Year						

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

i ei person a per wet	ck / mgmc
Homestay single room, shared bathroom, breakfast	190 / 32
Homestay single room, shared bathroom, half board	245 / 41

Homestay 210 / 35 double room, shared bathroom, half board

Résidence Les Minimes* 385 / 65 single room, private bathroom, no meals

* min. age 18 Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday

Exam Fees Exam fee DELF A2 90 Exam fee DELF B1 115 Exam fee DELF B2 115 Exam fee DALF C1 145 Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site

Private Lessons One-to-one 105 / lesson

Supplements	
Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	110
my.Eurocentres access and study resources per 12 weeks	60
High season (tuition) / week*	20
Courier service fee	85
* High season: Tuition 15.0617.08.2020	

School is closed

13.04. / 01.05. / 08.05. / 21.05. / 01.06. / 14.07. / 11.11. / 12.10.2020-28.02.2021

Transfer (One way)

Charles de Gaulle Airport-Gare Montparnasse	192
Orly Airport–Gare Montparnasse	192
La Rochelle airport and Train station	50

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	S	0	N	D
		2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5		
		10	13	11	8	13	10	14			
		16	20	18	15	20	17	21			
		23	27	25	22	27	24	28			
		30			29		31				

Start dates also for beginners (in bold) See exam flyers for DELF / DALF dates

Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time, Morning (AM) and Afternoon (PM)

Standard (25)

Business, General Language

Intensive (30)

CAE, FCE, General Language

Tuition									
Lessons	20 PM	20 AM	25	30					
1 week		260	315	370					
2 weeks		520	630	740					
3 weeks		780	945	1,110					
4 weeks		1,000	1,200	1,400					
5 weeks		1,250	1,500	1,750					
6 weeks		1,500	1,800	2,100					
7 weeks		1,750	2,100	2,450					
8 weeks		1,800	2,200	2,600					
9 weeks		2,025	2,475	2,925					
10 weeks		2,250	2,750	3,250					
11 weeks		2,475	3,025	3,575					
12 weeks		2,520	3,060	3,660					
Add. week		210	255	305					
25 weeks	3,150	3,600	5,760	6,960					
Add. week	106	126	230	278					
48 weeks		9,120	11,520	13,920					
25-48 weeks: Academic Year									

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay* Single room, shared bathroom, half board	190 / 28
Homestay** Single room, shared bathroom, half board	200 / 30

Homestay* 155 / 22 Twin room, shared bathroom, half board

Homestay** 165 / 24
Twin room, shared bathroom, half board

Homestay* 220/32 Single room, private bathroom, half board

Homestay** 230/34 Single room, private bathroom, half board

Homestay* 180 / 26
Twin room, private bathroom, half board

Homestay** 190/ 28
Twin room, private bathroom, half board

Summer Residence, Beckett House*** 295/ -- Single room, private bathroom, no meals

- * September June
- **July and August
- ***min. age 18, bookable from 30.06.2020 25.08.2020, limited availability from 16.06-30.06 and 25.08 01.09

Please note: Homestay Twin rooms are available only for friends/family members travelling together. homestay private bathroom facility is limited, available only to students aged 234 and must be booked at least 2 months in advance. Students with special dietary requirements may be asked to pay an extra supplement. No refunds will be given for absence from the homestay for occasional days. Students who wish to vacate their room for 5 days or more will be charged a fee to hold the room. The summer supplement price applies to students staying in a homestay over Christmas.

Arrival/Departure: Sunday - Sunday

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	75
High season (homestay) / week*	10
High season (homestay) / single night*	2
Christmas (homestay) / week*	15
Special Diets (homestay)**	25
* High season: Homestay 29.0631.08.2019 /	

**Halal, gluten free, vegan, lactose intolerance, kosher

School is closed

Course material included

School is closed from 01.01 to 03.01 - 17.03 - 13.04 - 04.05 - 01.06 03.08 - 26.10 - 21.12 to 03.01

Transfer (One way)

Dublin International Airport

70

Shared transfer (2 people): EUR 45 per person, Compulsory for minors

Private Lessons

One-to-one 70 / lesson

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	9	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start dates for beginners and Proficiency students in bold

See exam flyers for FCE / CAE dates

Exam Fees

Exam fee FCE	210
Exam fee CAE	210
Exam fee IELTS	225
Exam fee TIE*	115

Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site

*It is a mandatory fee for non EU students that book 25 weeks plus.



Dates and Fees

(Prices in EUR)

Courses & Exams

Basic (20)

Beginner, General Language, IELTS Full Time

Basic (20C)

FCE, CAE

Intensive 30

Business, General Language

Tuition			
Lessons per week	20	30	20C
1 week	180	250	
2 weeks	360	500	
3 weeks	540	750	
4 weeks	720	1,000	
5 weeks	890	1,240	
6 weeks	1,060	1,480	
7 weeks	1,230	1,720	
8 weeks	1,400	1,960	
9 weeks	1,570	2,200	1,595
10 weeks	1,740	2,440	
11 weeks	1,910	2,680	
12 weeks	2,080	2,920	
13 weeks	2,210	3,120	
Add. week	170	240	
25 weeks	3,200		

Weekly Start Dates

J	F	М	Α	М	J	J	Α	s	0	N	D
6	3	2	6	4	1	6	3	7	5	9	7
13	10	10	13	11	8	13	10	14	12	16	14
20	17	16	20	18	15	20	17	21	19	23	
27	24	23	27	25	22	27	24	28	26	30	
		30			29		31				

Start dates also for beginners - Every week FCE/CAE classes dates:

FCE - 06.01 / 06.04 / 12.10 CAE - 13.01 / 30.03 / 12.10

Accommodation

Per person & per week / night

Homestay* single room, shared bathroom, half board	180 / 35
Homestay* single room, private bathroom, half board	245 / 35
University residence** single room, shared bathroom, no meals	660 /
University residence** single room, private bathroom, no meals	660 /
Apartments single room, private bathroom, no meals * min_stay 2 weeks_price for single pights	660 /

 ^{*} min. stay 2 weeks, price for single nights on request
 ** min. age 18, cancellation: 3 weeks notice needed - cancellation fee of EUR 525 / EUR 625

Arrival/Departure: Saturday-Saturday or Sunday - Sunday

Exam Fees

Exam fee FCE	185			
Exam fee CAE	195			
Exam fee IELTS	215			
Exam fee TIE*	160			
Exam fees are only approximate and to be paid on-site				
*It is a mandatory fee for non EU students that book				
25 weeks plus.				

Supplements

Enrolment fee (non-refundable)	55
Accommodation placement (non-refundable)	55
Book Fee FCE / CAE course	45
Course materials	50
High season (Basic 1-4 weeks) / week*	10
High season (Basic 5-12 weeks) / week*	20
High season (Super Intensive 1-4 weeks) / week*	30
High season (Super Intensive 5-12 weeks) / week*	40
High season (homestay) / week*	15

* High season: Tuition 27.05.-30.08.2020 / Homestay 25.05.-31.08.2020, only relevant for homestay with shared facilities

School is closed

01.01. / 02.01. / 03.01. /04.01./05.01./ 17.03. / 10.04 - 13.04. / 04.05. / 01.06. / 03.08. / 26.10 / 11.12.2020 - 03.01.2021

Transfer (One way)

Dublin International Airport on	request	
Organised bus transfer, EUR 40 approx. for a retu ticket		
Dublin International Airport/ Single ticket	25	

Private Lessons

One-to-one	50 / 1 lesson
One-to-one	250 / 5 lesson

Courses	Location	Lessons	Duration	Price
Bespoke Training for groups	London	20 lessons	1-2 weeks	£495 pw
Bespoke Corporate Training	London	28 lessons	4 days	£1,999
Bespoke English For Specific Purposes*	All UK Schools	20, 25, 30 lessons	2 weeks	General Language*
Project Based Learning*	All UK Schools	20 lessons	1 week	General Language*
School Integration Programme (groups)	All UK Schools	_	1-7 weeks	£995 pw
Teacher Training (groups)	London	20 lessons	2 weeks	£495 pw
Professional Development Teacher Training	London	20 lessons	2 weeks	£495 pw
Premium Language**	All UK Schools	20, 25 + 2 or 4 privates **	2-48 weeks	Combined **
Language and Life in the UK Integration*	London	20 lessons	1 week	General Language*
English plus Activities***	All Schools	20 lessons + activity	2-48 weeks	Check price***
Young Learner****	Dublin, Canada	20 lessons	1-12 weeks	Check price***

Aditional Information

For infotmation concerning closed dates, start dates fees and others, please consult the referencial information available on each school of your destination.

^{*} Full reference to the information is available on each school page in Tuition. Theses prices correspond to the General Language course.

** Premium Language combines General English tuition with 2 or 4 private lessons per week. The price is calculated as follows: General English tuition + 50GBP per private

lessons

*** English plus Activities is available in each school and depends on available activities during the calendar year. Activities can be booked separately, once at school. The price of the programme is calculated as follows: General English + activity price.

**** Please refer to the Young Learner pricelist.

The following applies to all Eurocentres courses

Minimum age: Paris and La Rochelle: 15, Malta: 17, all other schools: 16

Maximum number of students per class: Malta and Galway: 12, UK schools: 16, all other schools: 14

Course start dates: Every Monday, except on a public holiday, when the course starts on a Tuesday.

Public holidays: On days that are public holidays at the location of the school (according to the local law), no classes will take place. Lessons will neither be compensated nor refunded. (Exceptions possible for Eurocentres Malta - ask your Eurocentres contact person.)

Duration of a lesson: UK schools, France schools, Malta, Galway: 45 minutes; San Diego, Canada schools, Cape Town, Cairns: 50 minutes;

Dublin: 55 minutes. Classes are taught exclusively by qualified teachers in the target language.

Minimum number of participants: 6 (certain courses may run with fewer participants).

Certificate: Our students receive a comprehensive certificate that states the level achieved for listening, speaking, reading and writing skills. Only students who have attended at least 80% of the course will receive this certificate. For one week courses the student will receive a course confirmation only.

Included in the course fees

Language classes

Assessment of your language level on entry (written and oral test, including a personal interview)

Personal feedback on your entry assessment test

Clear learning goals, discussed with you each week

Continuous monitoring of learning progress and diagnostic feedback by your class teacher

Weekly tests and revision lessons

Final certificate, stating the precise level of your language skills

Access to fast Wi-Fi

Free use of learning centre and library

Spacious recreation rooms

Helpdesk/staffed school reception

24-hour emergency number

Some leisure and social activities

Not included in the course fees

Travel and accommodation costs

my.Eurocentres access (UK, France, San Diego, Toronto, Vancouver, Cairns, Cape Town, Lunenburg)

Study resources (for some schools)

Examination fees

Participation in voluntary leisure activities and excursions (if not otherwise indicated)

Pocket money

Personal insurance for illness, accident, theft, cancellation, etc.

Travel insurance

Additional costs for minors

Partner schools

Our partner schools also offer an outstanding range of benefits and services, which may vary from those offered by Eurocentres. (Partner schools: Twin English Dublin; Bridge Mills Galway Language Centre, Galway and Malta).



Find out more

Take your first step towards a successful, international future. Speak to your local representative or visit www.eurocentres.com.